2008 Versys” Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Fender(s)

F2172

92015

92009—%
27012A— <5

92009—=
27012A—<52
il

¢ Ref. Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 Versys"
PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)
BRACKET,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 11054B)
COVER,SWITCH MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14091)
HOOK (Ref # 27012)

HOOK,BATTERY CASE (Ref # 27012A)
FLAP,RR FENDER (Ref # 35019)
FENDER-REAR,FR (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR,RR (Ref # 35023A)

TRIM,L=20 (Ref # 53044)

GUARD,HEAT (Ref # 55020)

SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

PART NUMBER

120CB0620
130BB0616
11054-0466
11054-1524
11054-1525
14091-0715
27012-0098
27012-1316
35019-0048
35023-0077
35023-0105
53044-0021
55020-0220
92009-3845
92015-1094
92015-1757
92039-1283
92153-1244
92161-0494

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N 2 a N 2 D a a N " a aa ;N



