

2008 Versys™

PARTS LIST

Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)	120CB0620	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130BB0616	5
BRACKET,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 11054)	11054-0466	1
BRACKET,FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 11054A)	11054-1524	1
BRACKET,FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 11054B)	11054-1525	1
COVER,SWITCH MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14091)	14091-0715	1
HOOK (Ref # 27012)	27012-0098	1
HOOK,BATTERY CASE (Ref # 27012A)	27012-1316	2
FLAP,RR FENDER (Ref # 35019)	35019-0048	1
FENDER-REAR,FR (Ref # 35023)	35023-0077	1
FENDER-REAR,RR (Ref # 35023A)	35023-0105	1
TRIM,L=20 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0021	4
GUARD,HEAT (Ref # 55020)	55020-0220	1
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3845	2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1094	6
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1283	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1244	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0494	2